180
171
185
184
176

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI FROST SCHOOL OF MUSIC
SPRING SEMESTER 2017

Please note: classes are subject to cancellation or could be closed due to examinations
If possible, please plan to arrive early so you can find your way to the classroom.

Ensemble Rehearsals

Contemporary Music

139

Forums
006

007
001
012
015
002
003
015
013
110
005
007
008
009
015

Instrumental Performance

139
174
143
140

Jazz Studies
151

150
371
151
139
150
171
195
372

Frost Symphony Orchestra MW F
Symphonic Winds MW
Frost Chorale MW F
Symphonic Choir TTh
Wind Ensemble TTh
American Music Ensemble MW
Piano Forum F

BA in Music F
Brass Forum F
Composition Forum F
Commercial Music Forum F
Guitar Forum F
Jazz Forum F
Music Education Forum F
Music Engineering Forum F
Music Therapy Forum F
Percussion Forum F
String Forum F
Voice Forum F
Woodwinds Forum F
MADE Forum F
Brass Chamber Music MWF
Brass Choir TTh
Clarinet Choir TTh
Flute Choir TTh
Concert Jazz Band MW
Studio Jazz Band MW
Jazz Improvisation | TTh
Concert Jazz Band TTh
Extensions Jazz VVoice Ensemble TTh
Studio Jazz Band TTh
Jazz Guitar Ensemble 111 TTh
Jazz Voice | TTh
Jazz Improvisation | F

10:10 — 12:05 pm
10:10 — 12:05 pm
11:15-12:45 pm
11:00 — 12:15 pm
3:30-5:30 pm

11:15-1:10 pm

12:20 - 1:10 pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15pm
1:25-2:15 pm
1:25-2:15pm
1:25-2:15 pm

3:35-4:25 pm
12:30 — 1:45 pm
6:25—7:40 pm
6:25—7:40 pm

12:20 - 2:15 pm
2:30 - 3:20 pm
11:00 — 12:15 pm
12:30 — 1:45 pm
12:30 — 1:45 pm
2:00-3:15pm
2:00-3:15 pm
2:00-3:15pm
11:15-12:05 pm

Gusman Hall
Fillmore Hall
Broby Hall
Broby Hall
Gusman Hall

PLF N 330

Clarke Hall
Library 210
Fillmore Hall
Volpe 203
PLF N 330
Volpe 107
Foster 206
Nancy Greene
Volpe 101
Dooley Memorial
PLF S 210
Gusman Hall
Clarke Hall
Broby Hall
Volpe 103

Broby Hall
Fillmore Hall
Volpe 101
Fillmore Hall

Foster 206
Foster 206
Foster 206
Foster 206
PLF N 330
Foster 206
Foster 207
PLF N 330
Foster 239



Music Business

573
274

International Music Publishing
Music Copyright Law

Music Engineering

151
148

Studio Classes

Desktop Audio Production
Electronic Music Ensemble

CAM Studio Class
Clarinet Studio Class
Double Bass Studio Class
French Horn Studio Class
Jazz Piano Studio Class
Percussion Studio Class
Trombone Studio Class
Trumpet Studio Class
Tuba/Euphonium Studio Class
Viola Studio Class

Violin Studio Class
Voice Studio Class

Theory and Composition

182/782

Composition Workshop

Voice and Opera

252/752
522/622

German/French Diction
Operatic Literature

TTh
TTh

TTh
TTh

e T e e i e e e A A O A |

MW
TTh

11:00 — 12:15 pm

3:30 —4:45 pm

9:30 - 10:45 am
5:00 - 6:15 pm

2:30-3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30 —3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30—3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30—3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm
2:30-3:20 pm

12:20-1:10 pm

9:05-9:55 am

11:00 — 12:15 pm

Volpe 101
Volpe 101

Library 130
Library 135

Clarke Hall
Volpe 103
Foster 239

Fillmore Hall
PLF N 227
PLFS 120
Volpe 101
Volpe 207
Volpe 106
PLF N 330
PLF N 322
Broby Hall

Volpe 207

Volpe 107
Volpe 107



